NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received

2/4/2024
MRBRA

Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

Open

Alisa Cissell

Holli Perkins
Jessica Harvey
Jill Meeker - S
Kathryn Holden
Kathryn Holden - M
Shelby Overby
Judy hess

Kathy Witham - J
Kathy Witham - N
Jessica Davidson
Lucy Leonardo
Tori Johnson - M

Youth

Senior

Alisa Cissell

Jill Meeker - S
Kathy Witham - J
Kathy Witham - N

Rat city joe

No horse name given
KM Corre Mi Amor
Sugar Dash Express
KH Cowboy Casanova
MRF Sunshine
Spectacular Advice
LHT Playn Checkers
Judge Fax A Sniper
News About A Gun
Stoppin for Chex
Abby

Millie

Open Runs:
Open Fees:

Youth Runs:
Youth Fees:

Rat city joe

Sugar Dash Express
Judge Fax A Sniper
News About A Gun

Senior Runs:
Senior Fees:

Total Fees Collected:

Membership Applications Received:

Holli Perkins

Dist 8

Total Fees Collected:

Fee Collected
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3.00
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3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
14
42.00
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12.00

54.00

$40



