NWBHA Co-Sanction Fee's Received 2/4/2024 MRBRA Stewart's Arena Yelm, WA

		Fee Collect	ed
Open			
Alisa Cissell	Rat city joe	\$	3.00
Holli Perkins	No horse name given	\$	3.00
Jessica Harvey	KM Corre Mi Amor	\$	3.00
Jill Meeker - S	Sugar Dash Express	\$	3.00
Kathryn Holden	KH Cowboy Casanova	\$	3.00
Kathryn Holden - M	MRF Sunshine	\$ \$ \$	3.00
Shelby Overby	Spectacular Advice	\$	3.00
Judy hess	LHT Playn Checkers	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - J	Judge Fax A Sniper	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - N	News About A Gun		3.00
Jessica Davidson	Stoppin for Chex	\$	3.00
Lucy Leonardo	Abby	\$ \$ \$	3.00
Tori Johnson - M	Millie	\$	3.00
	Open Runs:		14
	Open Fees:	\$	42.00
	·	·	
Youth			
	Youth Runs:		0
	Youth Fees:	\$	_
		,	
<u>Senior</u>		_	2.00
Alisa Cissell	Rat city joe	\$	3.00
Jill Meeker - S	Sugar Dash Express	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - J	Judge Fax A Sniper	\$	3.00
Kathy Witham - N	News About A Gun	\$	3.00
	Senior Runs:		4
	Senior Fees:	\$	12.00
	Total Fees Collected:		54.00
Membership Applica	ations Received:		1
Holli Perkins	Dist 8		
	Total Fees Collected:		\$40